Base Lights & Light Trays
Base Lights and Gear Trays
for Illuminated Traffic Bollards
Features:
The Haldo Base box is manufactured in die cast aluminium alloy LM6
and features Base flanges which include holes for fixing with rag
bolts if required.
Both lead in tube and a gland fit options are available.
Cable entry is through the rear of base box  and is sealed by heat shrink
sleeves, cold shrink sleeves, cable entry seal, or cold pour compounds
The lid is secured with four stainless steel bolts.
The Haldo base box achieves an IP67 rating, and all industry standard
Traffic bollard Shells are compatible. Spares such as lenses and
replacement lids, locks and Tri keys are available.
o Die Cast LM6 Base Box
o Cable Entry or Gland Fit Available
o Lid with 4 Bolts or Quick Release
o Fits All Industry Standard Illuminated
 Bollard Shells
o With Or Without photocell
o White 5000K LED
o Average Lifespan 100,000 Hours
o 230v or 24v versions available
o Gear trays options for all Industry Standard bases
o Replacement Components available
o IP67 Base Box
o Flood Resistant LED trays and Bases
Haldo | 221 Bowling Back Lane | Bradford | West Yorkshire | BD4 8SJ
www.haldo.com | 01284 754043 | sales@haldo.com
AVAILABLE TO
BUY ONLINE
Order Codes and Descriptions:
Base Lights & Light Trays
Base Lights & Gear Trays
LED Light Trays:
The efficient LED light tray has a sealed domed lense which is housed in the existing IP67
sealed basebox for excellent flood resistance. Light output conforms to BS EN 12899 and the
LED light Tray consumes 6 watts of power.
The light tray is designed to illuminate any industry standard 270mm to 600mm traffic bollards
UMSUG code is 42 0006 0000 100. Haldo’s LED light trays are available  as both 230v and 24v
and versions are available to fit various manufacturers industry standard baselights.
Code Description
C2/BL2/16LED/T/2 240V LED Gear Tray for Haldo Baselight, No photocell
C2/BL2/16LED/T/2/S 240V LED Gear Tray for Haldo Baselight, with photocell
C2/BL2/16LED/24V/2 24V LED Gear Tray for Haldo Baselight, No photocell
C2/BL2/16LED/24V/2/S 24V LED Gear Tray for Haldo Baselight, with photocell
C2/BL2/19LED/T/2 Haldo Basebox with 240V LED Gear Tray, No photocell
C2/BL2/19LED/T/2/S Haldo Base Box with 240V LED Gear Tray for Haldo, with photocell
C2/BL2/19LED/24V/2 Haldo Base Box with 24V LED Gear Tray, No photocell
C2/BL2/19LED/24V/2/S Haldo Base box with 24V LED Gear Tray, with photocell
C2/BL2/18-LG Replacement lid WITHOUT Lense
C2/BL2/18-3 Replacement lid With 3MM Lense
C2/BL2/18-5 Replacement lid With 5mm Lense
C2/BL2/17 Base box with board, Earth cable, 3 way block & pin (for Fluorescent installs) and 4 lid bolts
C2/BL2/17A Base box with board, Earth cable, and 4 lid bolts (for LED installs)
o Add Suffix GF for Gland Fit
o Add Suffix S for a Photocell
o Add Suffix QR for Quick Release Lid
e.g. 230v LED Base light with Gland Fit cable entry
and Photocell is C2/BL2/19LED/T/2/S/GF
Haldo | 221 Bowling Back Lane | Bradford | West Yorkshire | BD4 8SJ
www.haldo.com | 01284 754043 | sales@haldo.com